
Friday 2 May Home Mylor Bridge

Friday 9 May Home Chacewater

Friday 16 May Away Penryn

Friday 23 May Home Constantine

Friday 30 May Away Perranporth

Friday 6 June Home Falmouth

Friday 13 June Away Stithians

Friday 20 June Home Mawnan 

Friday 27 June Away Carnon Downs

Friday 4 July Away Mylor Bridge

Friday 11 July Away Chacewater

Friday 18 July Home Penryn

Friday 25 July Away Constantine

Friday 1 August Home Perranporth

Friday 8 August Away Falmouth

Friday 15 August Home Stithians

Friday 22 August Away Mawnan 

Friday 29 August Home Carnon Downs

TRURO CITY BOWLING CLUB
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